
School Name : KV SAINIK VIHAR(shift1)                                Academic Year : 2023-
2024 

Region: DELHI                                                                                            Std : 1 
 

List of Provisional Waitlist 2 Selected Candidates under Category OBC 

 
Reporting Time:  8:00 AM to 10:00 AM             

Reporting Date: 17.06.2023 to 21.06.2023 
 

  

OBC  Admission Notice 
 

 
 
 

S No. 

 

 
Application 

Submission 

Code 

 
 
 
                     
Name 

 

Service 

Cate - 

gory 

 

Numbe

r of 

Trans 

-fers 

Lottery 

Number 

/ Wait List 

Number 

 
130 

 
229991215222193015 

 
PARI JAISWAL 

 
5 

 
NA 

39/ WL 

39 

 
105 

 
229989954002002491 

 
IZAAN SAIFI 

 
5 

 
NA 

40/ WL 

40 

 
56 

 
229986935261762012 

 
TAPSI 

 
5 

 
NA 

41/ WL 

41 

 
204 

 
229994488242993989 

 
DHAIRYA 

 
5 

 
NA 

42/ WL 

42 

 
46 

 
229986416661750331 

 
TOSHANI SAINI 

 
5 

 
NA 

43/ WL 

43 

 
154 

 
229992380802441191 

 
DHRUV MANDAL 

 
5 

 
NA 

44/ WL 

44 

 
148 

 
229992024462360304 

 
ALIYA IRSHAD 

 
5 

 
NA 

45/ WL 

45 

 
123 

 
229990737422109994 

 
INAYA SAIFI 

 
5 

 
NA 

46/ WL 

46 

 
119 

 
229990651602101816 

 
MOHD YUSUF 

 
5 

 
NA 

47/ WL 

47 

 
 



 
 


